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CHECK BREAKDOWN:

TREND CHECKS

STREAMING SECTOR TRENDS

» The number of streaming video platforms that consumers feel is appropriate to pay for
monthly reached a new series high.

» The total amount that consumers view as appropriate to spend on streaming video
services has edged higher this quarter and stands at series highs.

NETFLIX PRICING

Former Netflix subscribers continue to point to dissatisfaction with pricing as a top reason
why they cancelled their Netflix subscription. Over time, subscriber satisfaction with pricing
has waned.

COMPETITIVE DYNAMICS

Respondents continue to provide positive feedback on Netflix content. The share who say
Netflix has a lot of content they need continues to outpace the share who say the same about
Apple TV+, Disney+, HBO Max, and Hulu. HBO Max receives very high ratings from customers
on a range of topics.

AD SUPPORTED TIERS

The median price that consumers cited as one they felt would be a “bargain” for a Netflix ad-
supported tier was $5.99. The median price they felt was starting to get expensive, but they’'d
still consider it, was $10. A plurality feels the right number of commercials per hour to be 3-4.
There is a balance of non-Netflix users who would be attracted to the ad-supported tier
because of the price and a pocket of existing paying subscribers who would downgrade
because they don’t mind commercials and feel it would be worth it to be on a cheaper plan.

OTHER NOTEWORTHY DATAPOINTS

» The percentage of consumers who watch live sports has been increasing of late.

» Netflix subscriber engagement improved g/g. In recent volumes, we have noticed
engagement with movies improving and tv shows worsening.

» Over the course of our survey, the % of consumers not paying for cable tv at home has
grinded higher.
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HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO SUBSCRIBE TO AN AD-SUPPORTED VERSION OF THIS PLATFORM,

WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE THAN ITS TYPICAL SUBSCRIPTION PRICE?

Posed to respondents who DO NOT use each of the following to watch video content at
home.

. 2.27
Amazon Prime 213
. 2.11
Netflix > 14
HBO Max
Paramount+
m Oct (22)
Disney+ m Jul (22)
Peacock
Discovery+
Apple TV+
Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely
N=
Netflix 249
HBO Max 581
Amazon Prir 343
Apple TV+ 741
Disney+ 510
Peacock 619
Discovery+ 749
Paramount+ 645
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HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO SIGN UP FOR YOUR OWN ACCOUNT IF THIS PLATFORM OFFERED AN

AD-SUPPORTED TIER, WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE THAN ITS TYPICAL PRICE?

Posed to respondents who access each of the following via someone’s log-in who they do
not live with.

Netflix
Disney+
Paramount+
HBO Max
m Oct (22)
Amazon Prime = Jul (‘22)
Peacock
Discovery+
Apple TV+
Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely
N=
Netflix 70
HBO Max 24
Amazon Prime 31
Peacock 17
Discovery+ 7
Paramount+ 16
Disney+ 44
Apple TV+ 6
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IF THE FOLLOWING OFFERED AN AD-SUPPORTED TIER, WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE,

WOULD YOU...

Posed to all respondents who pay for access to the following themselves.

B Keep my current account as is © Change to the tier with commercials at a lower price

I
Paramount+ 35.0% N
N Peacock 32.9% Netflix 422
g | HBO Max 202
A Discovery+ 5579, Amazon Prime 400
_ | Apple TV+ 88
X P k 170
@) Apple TV+ 2279 eacoc
_8 | Discovery+ 74
8 HBO Max 22.8% Paramount+ 157
| Disney+ 237
Amazon Prime 21.5%
Netflix 21.8%
Disney+ 211%
I
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
B Keep my current account as is Change to the tier with commercials at a lower price
Peacock 333%
Paramount+ 30.2%
Apple TV+ 28.8%
N Discovery+ 23.4%
N
o Amazon Prime 23.0%
oN
Z‘ Netflix 22.4%
>
™

Disney+ 211%

HBO Max 19.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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AT WHAT PRICES PER MONTH WOULD YOU CONSIDER A NETFLIX AD-SUPPORTED TIER TO BE...

Posed to respondents who watch movies and/or TV shows at home (N = 846)

So expensive that you would not
consider paying for it

Starting to get expensive, so that it is

not out of the question but you would

have to give some thought to paying
for it

$10

A bargain - a great value for the

money $5.99

$- 2 44 $6 $8 $10 $12 $14 $16
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IF NETFLIX OFFERED AN AD-SUPPORTED TIER, HOW MANY COMMERCIALS PER HOUR WOULD YOU

CONSIDER TO BE...
Posed to respondents who watch movies and/or TV shows at home.

So few that it would be a great deal
8+ 3.4%

36.2%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
A fair number / the right amount

23.4%

23.2%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

So many that it would be a bad deal
19.7%

.2%

4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
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IF NETFLIX LAUNCHED AN AD-SUPPORTED TIER, WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR $7-S9 PER MONTH, HOW

LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO SIGN UP FOR IT?
Posed to respondents who do not watch Netflix at home (N = 250)

Definitely WILL i 6.8%

Probably WILL 23.6%

Probably WILL NOT 30.0%

Definitely WILL NOT 39.6%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

We followed up and asked respondents who said “probably would” and “definitely would”
and ask them to rate on a 0-100 scale how certain they are that they actually would.

Degree of certainty among those who said probably or definitely will (N = 76): 69/100
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WHY SIGN UP FOR A NETFLIX AD-SUPPORTED TIER.

Posed to respondents who do not watch Netflix at home and said they probably/definitely
would sign up for an ad-supported tier.

Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: October 2022
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WHY NOT SIGN UP FOR A NETFLIX AD-SUPPORTED TIER.

Posed to respondents who do not watch Netflix at home and said they probably/definitely
would NOT sign up for an ad-supported tier.
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IF NETFLIX INTRODUCED AN AD-SUPPORTED OFFERING, WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR $7-$9 PER MONTH,

HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO SWITCH FROM YOUR CURRENT PLAN TO THE AD-SUPPORTED PLAN?

Posed to respondents who watch Netflix at home (N = 526).

Definitely WOULD Switch i 9.7%

Probably WOULD Switch 30.4%

33.1%

-
Probably WOULD NOT -

Switch

Definitely WOULD NOT
Switch H 26.8%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

We followed up and asked respondents who said “probably would” and “definitely would”
and ask them to rate on a 0-100 scale how certain they are that they actually would.

Respondents who said definitely would (N = 51): 89/100 certainty
Respondents who said probably would (N = 160): 65/100 certainty
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WHY SWITCH FROM PAID TO AD-SUPPORTED?

Posed to respondents who watch Netflix at home and said they probably/definitely would
downgrade.

Al
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WHY NOT SWITCH FROM PAID TO AD-SUPPORTED?

Posed to respondents who watch Netflix at home and said they probably/definitely would
NOT downgrade.
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YOU INDICATED THAT YOU ACCESS SOMEONE'S NETFLIX ACCOUNT WHO YOU DO NOT LIVE WITH.IF

NETFLIX DID NOT PERMIT YOU TO LOG-IN TO THAT ACCOUNT ANYMORE, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING
OPTIONS, IF AVAILABLE, WOULD YOU BE MOST LIKELY TO DO.

Posed to respondents who access someone's Netflix account who they do not live with.

The person whose account I access pays
a $3 fee per month to account share
(they pay or you pay them for it)

Stop watching Netflix

Other

I sign up for a Netflix ad-supported tier,
with commercials, for $7-$9 per month

8.6%

5.7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
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DO YOU LET ANYONE LIVING OUTSIDE OF YOUR HOUSEHOLD USE YOUR NETFLIX ACCOUNT?

Posed to all respondents who pay for Netflix (N=523).

79.9%
No 80.8%
85.7%
20.1% = Oct (22)
Yes 19.2% "Jul(22)
m Apr (22)
.3%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW MANY PEOPLE WHO LIVE OUTSIDE OF YOUR HOUSEHOLD DO YOU LET USE YOUR NETFLIX

ACCOUNT?

Posed to all respondents who pay for Netflix and let people outside of their house use their
log-in (N = 105)

4
2 " Oct (22)
mJul 22)
B Apr (22)
2
1
80.4%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT WOULD YOU DO IF NETFLIX DID NOT ALLOW YOU TO SHARE YOUR ACCOUNT WITH OTHERS

AND GAVE YOU THE OPTION TO PAY A $2.99 MONTHLY SURCHARGE TO CONTINUE SHARING?

Posed to all respondents who pay for Netflix and let people outside of their house use their
log-in (N = 105).

| would cancel my account
entirely and not use Netflix
anymore

| would stop sharing and would

_ m|Oct (22)

keep my account without the !
surcharge mJul 22)
HApr (22)

I would pay the extra $2.99 to
continue sharing

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR RELATION TO THE PERSON WHOSE NETFLIX ACCOUNT YOU ACCESS?

Posed to respondents who access someone’s Netflix account who they do not live with (N
= 105).

My child or other family

0,
member has the account 5%

My parent(s) have the account

o

My significant other has the

account m|Oct (22)
mJul (22)

My friend has the account
yin . u u Apr (22)

Other (please specify)

An ex-significant other has the
account

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF NETFLIX REQUIRED THE PERSON WHOSE ACCOUNT YOU ACCESS TO PAY A $2.99 SURCHARGE FOR

YOU TO ACCESS THEIR ACCOUNT, WHAT WOULD HAPPEN?

Posed to respondents who access someone’s Netflix account who they do not live with (N
= 70).

T%
I would stop accessing Netflix 28/1%
28.5%

I would pay for my own Netflix

account )

23.80% s|oct (22)

| would pay the person the mJul 22)
$2.99 surcharge fee so that | 31.4%

' . 375% M Apr(22)

can continue accessing their

account 256%

The person whose account |
access would pay for the
surcharge so | can continue
accessing it

30.0%
29.7%
22 .19"0

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU WERE NOT ABLE TO ACCESS SOMEONE ELSE’S ACCOUNT, HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO

SIGN UP FOR YOUR OWN NETFLIX ACCOUNT FOR $15.49 PER MONTH?

Posed to respondents who access someone’s Netflix account who they do not live with (N
= 70).

Oct (22) 207
Jul 22)
Apr (22) 297
Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely
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HOW MANY STREAMING VIDEO SERVICES DO YOU THINK IS THE RIGHT NUMBER TO BE PAYING FOR

AT THE SAME TIME?

Posed to all respondents.

Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21

Jul 29
Apr 29
Jan (2])
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (29)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)

Jul (18)
Apr (18)

0 -None 1 2 3
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Streaming Wars

(zz) dos
(zz) Bny
(zz)Inr
(zg)unr
(z2) fen
(zz) 1dy
(zz) 12N
(zz) ge4
(zz) uer
(lz) 22@
(1z) "oN
(lz) o
(L) das
(1z) Bny
(L2) Inr
(1lz)unr
(1z) Aew
(1z) 1dy
(1z) '
(lz) g4
(1z) ver
(0z)22a
(02) AoN
(02) 20
(0oz) das
(0z) bny
(02) Inr
(oz)unr
(02) Aoy
(02) 1dy
(0z) ten
(0z) ae4
(oz) uer
(6l) 22@
(61) noN
(61) O
(61) das

35.82

$40
$35
$30
$25
$20
$15
$10

$5

$0

i
<
—
O
-
=
70}
L
=
=
o
L
(%)
o
L
=
>
O
=
=
<
(WN]
o
—
(%]
=z
o
(@]
=z
(WN]
o
(%)
O
=
L
—
<
o
o
o
(o'
(a1
o
<
=
h4
=
I
—
)
o
>
o
(@]
I
O
)
=
=
o
I

.
I
—
=
o
P
o
(NN]
[a

Posed to all respondents.
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INTERNET CONNECTED DEVICES OWNED BY RESPONDENTS

This question was posed to the target audience.

]OOO/-O-None of the above -O-Tablet -oO-Streaming Player (Roku, Apple TV, Firestick, Chromecast, etc) -0-SmartTV ~ =0-Smartphone
o S S S
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PREFERRED METHOD FOR WATCHING MOVIES

This question was posed to the target audience.

BO% oo 1o
-0-Premium Channels (Showtime, HBO, Starz, etc)
-0-DVDs (either DVDs you own or DVDs you rent at Redbox, Kiosks, or local stores)
-O-Cable/Satellite/Telco TV Subscription

BO% coovrrrrrrrneeees -o-Streaming (Netflix, Amazon Prime, Vudu, etc.) e
72.7%
N O O—0O
O =0 ..o O
A 0 O~G N
O
BOYD  -rreeeesssssreeeeeesss B T
00— . ©
O
O
O
... S
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o e
O
0O
- O
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...
0
20% - o e e T O
o W O A U4 1%
O 0. ...’.0»". .‘:‘ Oqs - ........
O o0 O O O O
A OO 0 O0—0 3 O N O A 5
O O O—0O o ~-O—0 2.8
O—0 ® O .W.“.s,.‘sgs
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9883835880899 99568558088883a83a333338383388%
SC0cSEC0cSS5S2CcC5C2ESE558CSE5S58S5S8ca-nCS558cs==n
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PREFERRED METHOD FOR WATCHING TELEVISION SHOWS

This question was posed to the target audience.

-O-Streaming (Netflix, Amazon Prime, Vudu, etc.)

BO% -O-DVDs (either DVDs you own or DVDs you rent at Redbox, Kiosks, or local stores)
~O~Premium Channels (Showtime, HBO, Starz, etc)
-O-Cable/Satellite/Telco TV Subscription

-0-Other

2D D
O 3.8%
O - o—C

O.o.:. 5

0% —~

P N e - N PP N~~~ o~~~ o~ o~~~ o~ —~ —~ —~ o~~~
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DO YOU SUBSCRIBE TO ANY STREAMING VIDEO SERVICES?

Posed to respondents who watch movies and TV shows at home.

60% -

40%
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STREAMING PLATFORMS — COMPETITIVE DYNAMICS
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HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE VALUE THIS SERVICE OFFERS RELATIVE TO WHAT IT COSTS?

Posed to respondents who use each of the following at home and either pay for it
themselves or access the platform via the account of someone they live with.

HBO Max

Amazon Prime

Disney+

Discovery+

Netflix

m Oct (22)

m Jul 22)
Hulu / Hulu Plus 1 Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (20
Paramount+
Peacock
Apple TV+
Cable or Satellite TV
0 - Very Poor v 6 8 10 - Very Good

Value Value
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PLEASE RATE THE CONTENT AVAILABLE ON THE FOLLOWING:

Posed to respondents who use each of the following at home and either pay for it
themselves or access the platform via the account of someone they live with.

HBO Max

Disney+

Netflix

Discovery+

Hulu / Hulu Plus

Apple TV+

Paramount+

Amazon Prime

Peacock

Cable or Satellite
TV
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Netflix

Hulu / Hulu Plus
HBO Max

Amazon Prime
Apple TV+

Cable or Satellite TV
Disney+

Peacock

Discovery+
Paramount+

m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)
= Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (22

10 - Very
Good

523
337
237
468

95
311
288
206

86
181
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PLEASE RATE HOW EXCITED YOU ARE FOR UPCOMING CONTENT (RELEASES IN THE NEXT 3 MONTHS)
ON THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to respondents who use each of the following at home and either pay for it
themselves or access the platform via the account of someone they live with.

HBO Max

Netflix

Disney+
Paramount+
m Oct (22)
Hulu / Hulu Plus m Jul 22)
m Apr (22)
Apple TV+ m Jan (22)
m Oct (29
Discovery+
Peacock
Amazon Prime
0 - Not 9 10 - Extremely
Excited At Excited
All
N=
Netflix 523
Hulu / Hulu Plus 337
HBO Max 237
Amazon Prime 468
Apple TV+ 95
Cable or Satellite TV 311
Disney+ 288
Peacock 206
Discovery+ 86
Paramount+ 181
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WHICH NETWORKS/SERVICES DO RESPONDENTS WATCH MOST OFTEN?

This question was posed to the target audience — respondents who watch some form of
video on demand at home (~80% of all respondents balanced to US census).

272%

Netflix
YouTube
Other/Not Applicable
Hulu
Amazon Prime
ESPN
_ = Jul (22)
Disney+ m Apr (22)
Youtube TV m Jan (22)
m Oct (21
Peacock = Jul 21
Paramount+ B Apr (2]
) mJan (21
Discovery+
Sling TV
Apple TV+
Philo
fuboTV
0% 5% 10% 5% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%
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WHICH BEST DESCRIBES YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING:

Posed to respondents who use each of the following at home and either pay for it
themselves or access the platform via the account of someone they live with.

| pay for this service myself 1 live with someone who pays for this service M | access this service via someone's log-in who | don't live with

Disney+

Netflix

Hulu / Hulu Plus

HBO Max

Peacock

Paramount+

Discovery+

Amazon Prime

Cable or Satellite TV

Apple TV+

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 34


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Streaming Wars Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: October 2022

WOULD YOU VIEW THE FOLLOWING TO BE ADDITIVE OR A REPLACEMENT OF NETFLIX?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Apple TV+ Disney+

0%
Sep (22) Sep (22)
4 W Aug (23)
W Aug (22) = Jul (22
Replacement for Netflix ®Jul (22) Replacement for Netflix #Im ((222))
ay (22
Jun (22 W Apr(22)
= Mar (22)
May (22) mFeb (23)
WApr(22 :é)aer::(é%)
W Mar (22) Nov (21
A m Oct (21
. . mFeb (22)
Additive to Netflix . . mSep (21
Jan (22 Additive to Netflix = Aug (21
mJul(21)
mDec (21 W Jun (21
= May (21)
Nov (21 W Apr (21
mOct (21 m Mar (21
mFeb (21
mSep (21 m Jan (21
Not interested W Aug (21 Not interested :ag‘c’ E ;
W Jul (27) W Oct (20)
W Sep (20)
uJun (21 | Aug (20)
uMay (21) W Jul (20
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 20% 100%

HBO Max

Sep (22)
wmAug (22)
mJul(22)

Jun (22

May (22)
W Apr(22
wMar (22)
mFeb (22)
W Jan (22
W Dec (21

Nov (21
W Oct (21
W Sep (21
m Aug (21
u Jul (21)
u Jun (21

Replacement for Netflix

Additive to Netflix

Not interested

= May (21
10

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 0%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE

Streaming Wars

WHAT ARE YOUR EXPECTATIONS FOR THE CONTENT THAT WILL BE ON EACH OF THESE PLATFORMS

GOING FORWARD?

Posed to all respondents.

A lot of content a need

Some content | need

Nothing | need

0%

Apple TV+

| Sep (22) Sep (22)
A lot of content a need Aug (22)
A lot of content a need Aug (22) g (<24
Jul(22) Jul (22)
Jun 22) | Jun (22)
May 22) May (22)
Some content | nead Apr (22) Some content | need Apr(22)
Mar (22) Mar (22)
Feb (22
659, WFeb (22) (23
Jan (22) Jan (22)
; Dec (21
Nothing | need Dec (21 Nothing | need Nov (21
Nov (21 L ov
Oct (21 Oct(2
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
HBO Max Hulu
= 939, | 28% |
Sep (22) Sep (22)
A lot of content a need Aug (22) A lot of content a need Aug (22)
Jul (22) Jul (22)
| Jun (22) | Jun (22)
May (22) May (22)
Some content | need Apr(22) Some content | need Apr(22)
Mar (22) Mar (22)
Feb (22) Feb (22)
Jan (22) Jan (22)
Nothing | need Dec (21 Nothing I need Dec (21
Nov (21 Nov (21
Oct (21 Oct (21
0% 20%  40%  60%  80%  100% 0% 20%  40%  60%  80% 100%
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO SIGN UP FOR THIS SERVICE IN THE NEXT FEW MONTHS?

Posed to respondents who said they DO NOT currently use the following to watch
TV/Movies at home.

. 2.24
Amazon Prime

Netflix

Hulu / Hulu Plus
Paramount+
Peacock
Disney+

HBO Max = Oct (22)

mJul 22)
m Apr (22)
mJan (22)
m Oct (29

Discovery+

YouTube TV

Apple TV+

Sling TV

Philo

fuboTV
Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely
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DO YOU USE ANY OF THE FOLLOWING TO WATCH LIVE SPORTS? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents.

I do not watch live sports
Cable TV
ESPN+ (streaming service)
YouTube TV (streaming service)

m Oct (22)

Other (please specify) mJul 22)

m Apr (22)

Hulu Live TV (streaming service) W Jan (22)

= Oct (29

_ . mJul 21

AT&T TV (streaming service)

= Apr (29
Sling TV (streaming service)
fuboTV (streaming service)
Philo (streaming service)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU WATCH ESPN ON CABLE TV?

Posed to respondents who said they watch live sports via cable TV.

Never
Rarely

m Oct (22)

35.8% m Jul 22)

Sometimes S m Apr (22)

= Jan (22)

H Oct (21

= Jul 2D
Often
Very Often
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU DID NOT HAVE CABLE TV, HOW MUCH WOULD YOU BE WILLING TO PAY PER MONTH IN ORDER

TO STREAM LIVE SPORTS? (AVERAGE)

Posed to respondents who said they watch live sports via cable TV.

|

Oct (22) $2355

Jul 22)

$24.26

Apr (22) $22.06

Jan (22)

$20.87

Oct (2)

$ $2156

Jul 29) $18.79

|

$ $20 $30
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IF YOU DID NOT HAVE CABLE TV, HOW IMPORTANT WOULD IT BE TO YOU TO SUBSCRIBE TO A SERVICE

THAT GETS YOU ACCESS TO ESPN LIVE SPORTS COVERAGE?
Posed to respondents who said they watch live sports via cable TV.

Not at all
important
275%
Not so
important
0
Somewhat
important 30.0%
8.9%
Very important
067/0% m Oct (22)
B Jul 222)
0% ™ Apr (22)
Extremely B Jan (22)
important ® Oct (20
= Jul 2D
0% 5% 10% 5% 20% 25% 30% 35%
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APPROXIMATELY HOW MUCH DO YOU SPEND ON CABLE/SATELLITE TV SERVICES PER MONTH?

Posed to respondents who watch video content at home.

$300+ Per Month

$250-$299 Per Month

$200-$249 Per Month
$175-$199 Per Month m Oct (22)
= Jul (22)
$150-$174 Per Month Apr (22)
mJan (22)
u Oct (21
$125-$149 Per Month B Apr 2])
mJan (2]
$100-$124 Per Month = Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
$75-$99 Per Month " Apr (20)
o rerion = Jan (20)
$50-$74 Per Month
Under $50 Per Month
419%
Zero, l/we do not have cable
or satellite TV
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IN THE NEXT YEAR, DO YOU EXPECT THE AMOUNT YOU PAY PER MONTH FOR CABLE OR SATELLITETV TO

CHANGE IN ANY WAY?

Posed to respondents who currently pay for cable or satellite tv.

Oct (22)
Jul 22) 2.26
Apr (22) 219
Jan (22) 219
Oct (2)) 2.22
Jul 22
Apr 21) 217
Jan (2] 218
Oct (20)
Jul 20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)

Decrease No Change Increase
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APPROXIMATELY HOW MUCH DO YOU SPEND ON STREAMING VIDEO SERVICES PER MONTH?

Posed to respondents who watch video content at home.

$50+

$40-$49 a
- mOct (22)
mJul 22)
$30-$39 AP (22)
mJan (22)
élOdQD
$20-$29 mApr@)
- mJan (20
m Oct (20)
$10-$19 = Jul (20)
. ®m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
Under $10
Zero, l/we do not use
streaming video
services
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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IN THE NEXT YEAR, DO YOU EXPECT THE AMOUNT YOU PAY PER MONTH FOR STREAMING VIDEO

SERVICES TO CHANGE IN ANY WAY?

Posed to respondents who currently pay for cable or satellite tv.

Oct (22) 2.22
Jul (22) 2.24
Apr 22) 2.24
Jan (22) 2.21
Oct (21 2.21
Jul 23D 2.2
Apr 21 2.21
Jan 21 2.23
Oct (20) 214
Jul (20) 217
Apr (20) 215
Jan (20) 2.16
Decrease No Change Increase
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DO YOU CURRENTLY SUBSCRIBE TO CABLE, SATELLITE, OR TELCO TV?

This question was posed to respondents who watch video on demand via cable, satellite,
or streaming services at home.

75%

50%
N N o o o o NN NN
C 8 S Q¢ 5 € 9 550 €S 53560 <S 5356 — c 5 =58 S —
c > o 5 GQSOMQ_ZOMQDOCh:‘GmQDOC‘—:o
32“632<t-—>c%-—><“O-—><“O-—><">0g§:’-wo-—><“og<‘%no
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CORD CUTTERS: HAVE YOU TERMINATED YOUR CABLE/SATELLITE/TELCO TV SUBSCRIPTION TO USE

INTERNET STREAMING SERVICES INSTEAD?

This question was posed to respondents who watch movies and/or TV shows at home.

50%

Jan (16)
Apr (16)
Jun (16)
Sep (1)
Jan (17)
Apr (I7)
Jul (17)
Oct (1I7)
Jan (18)
Apr (18)
Jul (18)
Oct (18)
Jan (19)
Apr (19)
Jul (19)
Oct (19)
Jan (20)
Apr (20)
Jul (20)
Oct (20)
Jan (21)
Apr (20
Jul (29
Oct )
Jan (22)
Apr (22)
Jul (22)
Oct (22)

Sep (15)

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 50


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE

Streaming Wars

NETFLIX SUBSCRIBER ENGAGEMENT

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 51



http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com
Streaming Wars Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: October 2022

WHEN IS THE LAST TIME YOU WATCHED SOMETHING ON NETFLIX?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

15%

More than ayear ago i
Oct (22)

5 : : : : : Jul 22)

0.4% Apr (22)

_ i i i i i i Jan (22)

Within the last year i i i i i g = Oct (2]}'

: : : = Jul @ :D

06% g C mApr @Y

| | | | | - tan(2)
Within the last six months § § § § : . mOct(20)
i i i i i =l Qo)
26% - EAprQO)

5 : : : : : = Jan (20)

® Oct (19)
= Jul (19):
H Apr (19):
® Jan (19)
m Oct (18)
= Jul (18)!
m Apr (18)
= Jan (18}
B Oct (I7)
= Jul (17)
 Apr (17)
m Jan (17)
® Sep (1)
® Jun (16)
H Apr (]6}
® Jan (16)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Within the last three months

Within the last month

Within the last week

536% |

Within the last 24 hours

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 52


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com
Streaming Wars Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: October 2022

IN AN AVERAGE MONTH, HOW MANY HOURS OF NETFLIX DO YOU WATCH?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (29

Jul 1)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul 20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)

Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)

Jul (17)
Apr (17)
Jan (17)
Sep ()
Jun (16)
Apr (16)
Jan (16)

1-15 16-20 3
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FREQUENCY OF WATCHING TV SHOWS AND MOVIES

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Frequently

-O-TV Shows -O-Movies

343
Q o O
Q) O
3 ()
O
()
Q O
O O
I/ ()
°
= l. » () ()
o Q)
O
O
3109
3 O
Somewhat Frequently
AAAAAAAAAAAAA NN~ S S S N~~~ o~ ~~ o~
g g S S o ogggggyvgw
8838388808999 9555858888383383833333S88383888
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PLEASE COMPARE YOUR CURRENT USAGE OF NETFLIX WITH YOUR USAGE 3-6 MONTHS AGO.

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

~O—| am currently watching Netflix more =0—| am currently watching Netflix less =O—1 am currently watching the same amount of Netflix

1006 o

B0 oo

BO%o oo

0%
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA T o s - - = -
8g8ss885888@8e8e@essssa888ggagaaagssgsesgesgygssy
3} I S © S S £ s § £ s 3 © o =S © a 53 © ¢ = T ©» a S5 © = =5 005
§ 8§52 588253 38%5§882388%8388%8385:53888%338¢5§%53338
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DO YOU EXPECT TO USE NETFLIX MORE OR LESS OVER THE NEXT FEW MONTHS?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

60% -
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HOW MUCH DO YOU PAY FOR YOUR NETFLIX STREAMING SUBSCRIPTION?

Posed to respondents who said they are Netflix subscribers.

-0-$7.99 Per Month-0-$8.99 Per Month -0-$9.99 Per Month -0-$10.99 Per Month-0-$1199 Per Month -0-$12.99 Per Month-0-$13.99 Per Month-0-$15.99 Per Month-0-$17.99 Per Month-0-1 don't know

60%

40%

0%
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SATISFACTION WITH THE VALUE THEY RECEIVE FOR THE MONEY WITH NETFLIX

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (22

Jul 21
Apr (21
Jan (21
Oct (20)
Jul 20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)

Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)

Jul (17)
Apr (17)
Jan (17)
Sep (B)
Jun (16)
Apr (16)
Jan (16)
Sep ()

Jul (15)
Mar (15)
Jan (15)

Very Unsatisfied

Unsatisfied

www.bespokeintel.com

Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: October 2022

3.82
3.87
3.85
3.92
1401
W 404
401
3.92
:3.99
41
" 404
3.94
3.83
3.84
3.94
L4
13.98
3.88
3.83
m 407
3.86
13.97
1402
13.98
405
| 400
m 406
W 405
1 401
W 404
1398
== 409

Somewhat Satisfied Satisfied Very Satisfied
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AT WHAT MONTHLY PRICE POINT WOULD YOU DECIDE TO CANCEL YOUR NETFLIX SUBSCRIPTION? (IF

NETFLIX CONTINUES TO INCREASE, WHAT PRICE PER MONTH WOULD TRIGGER YOU CANCELLATION?)

Posed to Netflix subscribers.
Sep (22) 2592

Aug (22)
Jul(22)

Jun (22)
May (22)
Apr(22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21)
Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan(21)
Dec (20)
Now (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)
Feb (20)
Jan (20)
Dec(19)
MNov (19)
Oct (19)
Sep (19)
Aug (19)
Jul (19)
Jun (19)
May (19)
Apr (19)

Mar (19)
Feb (19)
Jan (19)
Dec (18)
Nov (18}
Oct (18)
Sep (18)
Aug (18)

Jul (18)
Jun (18)
May (18)
Apr (18)
Mar (18)
Feb (18)
Jan (18)
Dec (17)
Nov (17)

$0 $5 $10 $15 $20 $25 $30 $35
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HAVE YOU NOTICED ANY CHANGES TO NETFLIX’S CONTENT OVER THE LAST SIX MONTHS?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

=0-Content has improved =0-Content has worsened =0—-| haven't noticed any changes

60% --

0%
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HOW DO YOU COMPARE NETFLIX ORIGINAL CONTENT SHOWS AGAINST SHOWS YOU VIEW ON

OTHER NETWORKS OR SERVICES?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

7 0ct (22)
mJul 22)
m Apr (22)
= Jan (22)

Oct (2]
m Apr (2]
m Jan (27
m Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
B Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
B Oct (19)
B Jul (9)
B Apr (19)
m Jan (19)
H Oct (18)
= Jul (18)
m Apr (18)

- - - © ®Jan (18) -

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Better

Same

Worse
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU WATCH NETFLIX ORIGINAL CONTENT SHOWS?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Very Frequently

Frequently

Somewhat Frequently

Infrequently

Never
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10.4%:

20%
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43.4%
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= Jul 22)
. mApr (22)
. mJan (22)
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Jul 1)
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ONE YEAR FROM NOW, DO YOU EXPECT THE CONTENT AVAILABLE ON NETFLIX TO BE BETTER OR

WORSE THAN IT IS TODAY?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

29
.28
3.34
19
33,2257 = Oct (22)
Content Not Made By Netlflix 329 = Jul (22)
(IE, not Netflix Originals) 16
19 | Apr (22)
3'2_3?5 B Jan (22)
m Oct (2]
=Jul )
.38 | Apr (21
.36
35 m Jan (21)
34
347 | Oct (20)
3\;34584 m Jul (20)
Netflix Originals 3.45 B Apr (20)
A7
33.55 = Jan (20)
361
351 m Oct (19)
3.49 = Jul (19)
3.56
Much Worse Worse Same Better Much Better

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 65


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com
Streaming Wars Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: October 2022

“THE PRICE FOR NETFLIX WOULD STILL BE WORTH IT EVEN IF IT ONLY GOT ME ACCESS TO NETFLIX

ORIGINALS.”

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Strongly Agree :
- =Oct(22)
maule2)
= Apr (22)
. mJan (22)
- moct 21
=l )
u Apr (20
. mJan (2)
. mOct (20)
- =l o)
. ®Apr (20)
= Jan (20)
~ mOct (19)
- mJul ()

Agree

Neither Agree nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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SATISFACTION WITH NETFLIX

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

= Oct (22)
= Jul 22)
Apr 22)
Jan (22)
= Oct (21)
mJul @)
= Apr (21
m Jan (2)
= Oct (20)
Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
= Jan (20)
m Oct (19)
m Jul (19)
= Apr (19)
= Jan (19)
= Oct (18)
= Jul (18)
m Apr (18)
H Jan (18)
m Oct (I7)
= Jul (17)
| Apr (I7)
™ Jan (17)
= Sep (1)
= Jun (16)
B Apr (16)
¥ Jan (16)
m Sep (b)
= Jul (15)
 Mar (15)
= Jan (15)
® Oct (14)
N Jun (14)
B Mar (14)
= Jan (14)

Original Content
(Shows that are only
available on Netflix)

TV Series Selection

Price

Movie Selection

Very Unsatisfied Unsatisfied Somewhat Satisfied Satisfied Very Satisfied
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DO YOU SHARE A PASSWORD WITH SOMEONE WHO LIVES IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD, OR SOMEONE WHO
DOES NOT LIVE IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

oct (22)
= Jul 22)
= Apr (22)
u .jan (22}

Oct 1)
=Jul 23
] Apr (2:I)§
mJan 21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20).
| Apr (20j
[ Qan (20}
m Oct (19)
= Jul (19)
= Apr (19)
[ jan (19)§
= Oct (18)

“Wul 8)
] Apr (]8)§
= Jan (18)
[ Oct (17)§
= Jul (7).
[ Apr (]7)§
[ Qan (17)§
= Sep ()

I am currently on a free trial

| access it by using a friend or family member's login

| personally pay for Netflix

0% 1% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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DO YOU SHARE A PASSWORD WITH SOMEONE WHO LIVES IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD, OR SOMEONE WHO
DOES NOT LIVE IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD?

Posed to Netflix subscribers who access it by using a family or friend’s login (31% of
subscribers).

¥ Oct (22)
= Jul 22)
% Apr (22)
¥ Jan (22)
® Oct (29
mJul 29
= Apr 21)
l Jan (21)
® Oct (20)
% Jul (20)
l Apr (20)
¥ Jan (20)
72.7%

The person's account | use DOES NOT live in my household

42.2%

815%

The person's account | use lives in my household

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU SIGN UP FOR NETFLIX FOR A PERIOD OF TIME AND THEN CANCEL, OR DO YOU CONSISTENTLY

REMAIN A SUBSCRIBER?

Posed to respondents who said they are Netflix subscribers.

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0/
6.6% 8.1% 6.8% 80% 86% 8.4%

6.9%
54% ag% S57% s50% 50% . 2.2% l . l I l
0%

Oct (19) Jan (20) Apr (20) Jul (20) Oct (20) Jan (23) Apr (21) Jul 21 Oct (21 Jan (22) Apr (22) Jul (22) Oct (22)

Posed to respondents who are not current Netflix subscribers but have been in the past.

Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (29

Jul 21
Apr (2)
Jan (29
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)

Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)

Jul (I7)
Apr (17)
Jan (17)
Sep (16)
Jun (16)
Apr (16)
Jan (16)

26.7%

26.8%
25.0%

! (]

32.4%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50%
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ARE YOU CONSIDERING CANCELLING YOUR NETFLIX SUBSCRIPTION?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

20 186%

0%

Mar (13)
Oct (13)
Mar (14)
Oct (14)
Mar (15)
Sep (b)
Apr (16)
Sep (B)
Apr (I7)
Oct (17)
Apr (18)
Oct (18)
Apr (19)
Oct (19)
Apr (20)
Oct (20)
Apr 20
Oct (29)
Apr (22)
Oct (22)
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WHY ARE YOU CONSIDERING CANCELLING?

Posed to Netflix subscribers who said they are considering cancelling.

Not enough shows I watch

Content hasn't changed much, not many new things happening too often
Try something new

Don't like their original content

Because no more fun movies there

Price

Cost

It’s expensive for the infrequent amount of time I watch

Because the prices keep going up

I just don't watch the content anymore and think other platforms are better
Getting harder to find anything I want to watch

Poor content

There is a ton of foreign content and very little English language stuff
There are some more inexpensive streaming network

I found there are other flat form that is inexpensive than Netflix

their film catalog is bad. most of their new programming is not good

Need to save money

Not enough new TV show and movie

Infiation

They don't have they movies/series I want

Far too expensive

Infiation

Not worth it

Not enough new movies I like

Not enough changing of movie titles or content

It more good movies or shows on it

Lack of movies. Lack of content

The original shows are dragging on and no new shows are good enough to keep sticking to Netflix
The current content is not worth the price we're paying.

No good content anymore so many good things have been taken away
Cost vs content

Because I have prime video that came with my account

Too expensive

It's not worth what I'm paying for it. There are too many free streaming services available now.
The price keeps going up

Boring content

Their original content is getting worse with reality shows and poorly done documentaries
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FOR HOW MUCH LONGER DO YOU EXPECT TO BE A NETFLIX SUBSCRIBER?

Posed to Netflix subscribers

For 5 years or more
For 3-4 more years

For 1-2 more years

u Oct (22)
Cw Ul 22)
Apr (22)
- mJan (22)
® Oct (2))
- mJul 1)

m Apr (21
H Jan (21
. ®Oct (20)
m Jul (20)

' ' C mApr(20)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

For 6-12 more months

For 3-6 more months

For less than three more months

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 77


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Streaming Wars Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: October 2022

FORMER NETFLIX SUBSCRIBERS — WHY DID YOU CANCEL?

Posed to former Netflix subscribers.

33.3%
Unsatisfied with pricing '

270% |

| am cutting back on spending in general
Because of the most recent price increase
Didn't use the service enough

Unsatisfied with the movies selection

Unsatisfied with the television shows selection
3.5%

Other

0.6%

Switched to a different provider/Using other providers more

9.9%

Because content was removed that | like to watch

0% 20% 40% 60%
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HOW MUCH INTEREST WOULD YOU HAVE IN PLAYING MOBILE GAMES BASED ON
SHOWS/CHARACTERS FROM THE FOLLOWING PLATFORMS?

Posed to respondents who use each of the following platforms.

Disney+

Paramount+

Peacock

HBO Max
B Oct (22)
Hulu / Hulu Plus m Jul 22
Netflix
Discovery+
Apple TV+
Amazon Prime
Not At All Slightly Moderately Very Extremely
Interested Interested Interested Interested Interested
N=
Netflix 593
Hulu / Hulu Plu: 368
HBO Max 261
Amazon Prime 499
Apple TV+ 101
Peacock 223
Discovery+ 93
Paramount+ 197
Disney+ 332
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